
Date C Time Field Home Away
Sat-21-Apr 2:30 PM JCWest Southern-1 (Marshall) Southern-2 (Postma)
Mon-23-Apr 6:00 PM JCWest Southern-1 (Marshall) Southern-2 (Postma)
Wed-25-Apr 6:00 PM H-Meijer Hudsonville-6 Southern-1 (Marshall)

6:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Hudsonville-5
Sat-28-Apr 11:00 AM JCWest Southern-1 (Marshall) Hudsonville-5

1:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Hudsonville-6
Tue-1-May 6:00 PM H-Meijer Hudsonville-3 Southern-1 (Marshall)

6:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Hudsonville-4
Fri-4-May 5:30 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-2 Southern-1 (Marshall)

7:00 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-3 Southern-2 (Postma)
Sat-5-May CNCLD H-DicksSG Hudsonville-1 Southern-1 (Marshall)

CNCLD H-DicksSG Hudsonville-2 Southern-2 (Postma)
Mon-7-May 6:00 PM H-DicksSG Hudsonville-1 Southern-2 (Postma)
Wed-9-May 6:00 PM H-Meijer Hudsonville-4 Southern-1 (Marshall)
Sat-12-May 1:00 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-5 Southern-2 (Postma)

3:00 PM H-Powell Southern-1 (Marshall) Hudsonville-6
Mon-14-May 6:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Southern-1 (Marshall)
Fri-18-May 5:30 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-5 Southern-1 (Marshall)

7:30 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-6 Southern-2 (Postma)
Sat-19-May 11:00 AM JCWest Southern-1 (Marshall) Hudsonville-3

1:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Hudsonville-4
Mon-21-May 6:00 PM JCWest Southern-1 (Marshall) Hudsonville-2
Wed-23-May 6:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Hudsonville-3
Thu-24-May 6:00 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Hudsonville-2

7:30 PM CNCLD Southern-1 (Marshall) Hudsonville-1
Thu-31-May 5:30 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-1 Southern-2 (Postma)

7:30 PM H-Powell Hudsonville-4 Southern-1 (Marshall)
Wed-6-Jun 6:00 PM JCWest Southern-1 (Marshall) Southern-2 (Postma)
Sat-9-Jun 2:30 PM JCWest Southern-2 (Postma) Southern-1 (Marshall)


